APOLLO  3
(STANDARD GRADE)
360 BEAM
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
1-877-964-4646

Example:
CODE: AP-3-H-35-10W-30K-DIM-RAL 9005
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
DIMENSIONS:1
-35
A) Diameter -
 Ø:     1.97" (5 cm)
for -35 model*
for -120 model*
B) Length -
 L:   13.78" (35 cm)
C) Cable -
 H:   47.24" (120 cm)
C) Cable -
 H:   47.24" (120 cm)
-120
A) Diameter -
 Ø:     1.96" (5 cm)
B) Length -
 L:   44.88" (114 cm)
RING FINISHING:
LIGHT SOURCE:
DIMMING OPTIONS:
5
2
4
-RAL 9005
-RAL 1036
LED / 10W / 1000 lm / CRI 80
LED / 30W / 3000 lm / CRI 80
-NON
-DIM
Sating Black
Satin Gold
COLOR TEMPERATURE:3
-30K
-40K
-60K
-10W
-30W
3000K
4000K
6000K
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
CODE: AP-3-H
CERCHIO = CIRCLE
Ø: 1.97"
(5 cm)
13.78" (35 cm)
47.24"
(120 cm)
Ø: 1.97"
(5 cm)
44.88" (114 cm)
47.24"
(120 cm)